
Oldest Irish Pub in the Flats
Across from the Center Street Bridge

1114 Center Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44113
216-696-6968

www.flatironcafe.com



- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  HOT APPETIZERS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
(Priced per 100 pieces, except where noted, half orders available)

A 20% gratuity will be added to all banquet orders

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  COLD APPETIZERS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

Stuffed MushroomsStuffed Mushrooms
Jumbo button mushrooms stuffed with spicy ItalianJumbo button mushrooms stuffed with spicy Italian
Sausage and topped with Parmesan cheese.	 $150.00Sausage and topped with Parmesan cheese.	 $150.00
Also available with a shrimp and crab stuffing.	 $200.00Also available with a shrimp and crab stuffing.	 $200.00

Pineapple Chicken SkewersPineapple Chicken Skewers
Tender chicken breast with fresh pineapple skeweredTender chicken breast with fresh pineapple skewered
and served in a tangy sweet and sour sauce.	 $200.00and served in a tangy sweet and sour sauce.	 $200.00

MeatballsMeatballs
Tender meatballs topped with your choice of sauce -Tender meatballs topped with your choice of sauce -
Swedish, BBO, or Marinara.	 $150.00Swedish, BBO, or Marinara.	 $150.00

Powerhouse Pierogies.Powerhouse Pierogies.
Potato and cheddar filled, handmade pierogies topped with Potato and cheddar filled, handmade pierogies topped with 
cheddar cheese and sauteed onions and served with a side cheddar cheese and sauteed onions and served with a side 
of sour cream. 	 $250.00of sour cream. 	 $250.00

Chicken FingersChicken Fingers
Chicken tenderloins battered and cooked to a goldenChicken tenderloins battered and cooked to a golden
Grown, served with BBQ sauce.	 $175.00Grown, served with BBQ sauce.	 $175.00

NachosNachos
Freshly fried tortilla chips piled high and layeredFreshly fried tortilla chips piled high and layered
with melted cheese, jalapeños, diced tomatoes and chives,with melted cheese, jalapeños, diced tomatoes and chives,
served with salsa and sour cream.	 $75.00served with salsa and sour cream.	 $75.00

Kinsale CakesKinsale Cakes
Mini Salmon cakes pan seared and served withMini Salmon cakes pan seared and served with
a spicy remulade sauce.	 $200.00a spicy remulade sauce.	 $200.00

Fromage PlatterFromage Platter
Perfect mélange of fresh sliced cheeses and assorted crackersPerfect mélange of fresh sliced cheeses and assorted crackers
with fruit garnish.	 $150.00with fruit garnish.	 $150.00

Watermelon BasketWatermelon Basket
A hand carved watermelon of seasonal fruit tossedA hand carved watermelon of seasonal fruit tossed
with a refreshing citrus sauce.	 $175.00with a refreshing citrus sauce.	 $175.00

Poached SalmonPoached Salmon
A whole delicately poached Atlantic salmon accompaniedA whole delicately poached Atlantic salmon accompanied
by thin slices of lemons, cucumbers, capers, hard-boiledby thin slices of lemons, cucumbers, capers, hard-boiled
eggs, diced onion and hearty bread.	 $ Market Priceeggs, diced onion and hearty bread.	 $ Market Price

Baby Back RibsBaby Back Ribs
Slow roasted Baby Back Ribs basted in our homemadeSlow roasted Baby Back Ribs basted in our homemade
Flat Iron BBQ sauce.	 $200.00Flat Iron BBQ sauce.	 $200.00

Buffalo WingsBuffalo Wings
Available in Hot, Mild, BBQ, Teriyaki, Iron (house specialty),Available in Hot, Mild, BBQ, Teriyaki, Iron (house specialty),
Garlic Parmesan, Cajun Dry Rub, Mango Habanero,Garlic Parmesan, Cajun Dry Rub, Mango Habanero,
Kickin’ Bourbon, Chipotle Cinnamon Dry Rub. Sriracha.	 $125.00Kickin’ Bourbon, Chipotle Cinnamon Dry Rub. Sriracha.	 $125.00
Add celery with ranch or blue cheese	 + $15.00Add celery with ranch or blue cheese	 + $15.00

Cockles & MusselsCockles & Mussels
Fresh steamed Cockles and Mussels served in a saffronFresh steamed Cockles and Mussels served in a saffron
champagne butter sauce with bell peppers, onions, garlic,champagne butter sauce with bell peppers, onions, garlic,
and finished with grated Romano Cheese.	 $150.00and finished with grated Romano Cheese.	 $150.00

Crab & Artichoke DipCrab & Artichoke Dip
Tender crab and oven roasted artichokes combined withTender crab and oven roasted artichokes combined with
the Chef’s blend of herbs and spices tossed in a lemonthe Chef’s blend of herbs and spices tossed in a lemon
herb mayonnaise, slow baked to perfection. Served withherb mayonnaise, slow baked to perfection. Served with
French bread croutons. (Serves 50)	 $150.00French bread croutons. (Serves 50)	 $150.00

Angel’s Lake PerchAngel’s Lake Perch
Lake Erie’s finest, from our neighbors at Classic Seafood,  Lake Erie’s finest, from our neighbors at Classic Seafood,  
lightly dusted and fried golden brown. Served family style  lightly dusted and fried golden brown. Served family style  
by the pound with tartar and lemon. (One pound serves 4-8)	 $36/pound by the pound with tartar and lemon. (One pound serves 4-8)	 $36/pound 

Hot Italian SausageHot Italian Sausage
Spicy Italian Sausage topped with roasted red pepper marinara,  Spicy Italian Sausage topped with roasted red pepper marinara,  
sautéed bell peppers, onions, and finished with Romano cheese	 $150.00sautéed bell peppers, onions, and finished with Romano cheese	 $150.00

PizzaPizza
8 of our homemade, 128 of our homemade, 12" " pizzas, served with a generouspizzas, served with a generous
variety of toppings including meat, vegetables and cheeses.	 $100.00variety of toppings including meat, vegetables and cheeses.	 $100.00

Shrimp CocktailShrimp Cocktail
Plump Shrimp served over ice with spicy cocktail saucePlump Shrimp served over ice with spicy cocktail sauce
and lemon.	 $200.00and lemon.	 $200.00

Crudités PlatterCrudités Platter
Seasonal sliced vegetables served with creamy herb dressing. 	 $100.00Seasonal sliced vegetables served with creamy herb dressing. 	 $100.00

Combination PlatterCombination Platter
Perfect for any occasion! A beautiful combinationPerfect for any occasion! A beautiful combination
of fresh sliced cheeses, vegetables, and fruit, servedof fresh sliced cheeses, vegetables, and fruit, served
with assorted crackers and dipping sauce.	 $150.00with assorted crackers and dipping sauce.	 $150.00






